Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of
Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector
Undertaking (PSU)?

Shareholding Pattern

THE PHOENIX MILLS LIMITED

General Information

503100
PHOENIXLTD
NOTLISTED
INE211B01039
false

Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-06-2025
Regulation 31 (1) (b)

false



Searial
No.

© N g A~ wWwN =

10
1

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal
Undertaking'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way
of Pledge or NDU, if any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Yes /
No

false
false
false
true

false

false
false

false

false

false
true

Promoter and Promoter
Group

false
false
false
false

false

false
false

false

false

false

Public
shareholder

false
false
false
true

false

false

false

Non Promoter- Non
Public

false
false
false
false

false

false

false



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in each S
class of securities (IX)
No. of Total No. of
Shareholding Shares shares on
’;‘a,;-tcl;f No. Of as a % of No. of Underiying MV |
No. of . : Total nos. total no. of . . No. Of Shares : No. Of Outstanding n
Catego Category of Nos. Of fully paid pz'd' unsdhear:eisn shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Underlying Ur\Sc:];':eisn Outstanding convertible (|nl::7usv:l?n
(I? Y shareholder shareholders up equity e u'?t De, osi);org held (VII)  (calculated Total as Outstanding Outstar?:jir? ES! securities, warrantsg
) 1) shares s,ﬂare‘; Re"cei tsy = (IV)+(V)+ as per SCRR, a%of convertible Wa"amsg Granted No. of ESop. "
held (IV) P ()] 1957) (Vi) (A+B+C) securities(XA) (XC) Warrants K
held (vn As a % of (XB) and ESOP Convertible
v) (A+B+::2) etc. (X) = Securitie_s
Class Class Total (XA+XB+XC) et(%zli))((l))— ‘(:
eg:X eg:Y
Promoter &
romoter 7: 7: 7. 7 7: 7. 1 7
A P 10 168968974 168968974 47.26 168968974 168968974 47.26 68968974
Group
(B) Public 85488 188554372 188554372 52.74 188554372 188554372 52.74 334214 334214 188888586
Non
(C) Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0
Trusts
Total 85498 357523346 357523346 100.00 357523346 357523346 100.00 334214 334214 357857560



Shareholding Pattern

Searial
No.

No.of fully
Category / No of the paid up

Category &
Name of the |Category More1than "?::‘z Shar(z“lt;lders elflquity
shares

Shareholders (I) percentage )

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity
shares
held
(W]

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(\0}

Total

nos.shares

held (VII) =
(IV) + (V) +
(\D]

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Total

Total
as a
% of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

(b)

(d)

@

(a)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 5 9011050

Atul Ashokkumar
Ruia 1 6926014
Kavita Khaitan
Beneficiary Trust
(Amla Ruia

Holding as
Trustee for 1 900590
Kavita Khaitan
Beneficiary
Trust)

Sharanya A.
Ruia Beneficiary 1 557870
Trust

Sharmila Dalmia
Family Trust 1 372884

Sharmila Dalimia 1 253692

Amla
Ashokkumar 0 0
Ruia

Gayatri Atul Ruia 0 0

Atul Ruia Family
Trust (Atul
Ashokkumar
Ruia Holding as 0 0
Trustee of Atul
Ruia Family
Trust)

Ashok Ruia
Family Trust(Atul
Ashokkumar
Ruia Holding as 0 0
Trustee of Ashok
Ruia Family
Trust)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial

Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

Ruia
International
Holding
Company
Private Limited
Senior Advisory
Services Private
Limited

Ashok Apparels  Bodies
Private Limited Corporate 1 19341330
Radhakrishna
Ramnarain
Private Limited
Ashton Real
Estate Bodies
Development  Corporate 1 66400
Private Limited
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 168968974
Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government

5 159957924

Bodies
Corporate 1 111234496

Bodies

Corporate 1 28980098

Bodies

Corporate 1 335600

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio

Investor

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total

Shareholding of

Promoter and 10 168968974

Promoter Group

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)2)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds 32 43294805
Axis Mutual
Fund Trustee

Limited A/C Axis

Mutual Fund A/C
Axis Midcap

Fund

1 6183095

9011050

6926014

900590

557870

372884

253692

159957924

111234496

28980098

19341330

335600

66400

168968974

168968974

43294805

6183095

2.52

1.94

0.25

0.16

0.10

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

44.74

31.11

8.1

5.41

0.09

0.02

47.26

47.26

12.11

1.73

9011050

6926014

900590

557870

372884

253692

159957924

111234496

28980098

19341330

335600

66400

168968974

168968974

43294805

6183095

9011050

6926014

900590

557870

372884

253692

159957924

111234496

28980098

19341330

335600

66400

168968974

168968974

43294805

6183095

252

1.94

0.25

0.16

0.10

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

44.74

31.11

0.02

47.26

47.26

12.11

1.73



Searial
No.

No.of fully
paid up
equity
shares
held (IV)

Category /
Category More1than

percentage

No of the
Shareholders

(i

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bank
Name

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity

shares
held
v)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
vI)

Total
nos.shares
held (VIl) =
(V) + (V) +

(\D}

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Total

Total
asa
% of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(xB)

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

(e)

®

()]

(b)

(d)

ICICI Prudential
Balanced 1
Advantage Fund
UTI-Midcap
Fund
DSP Midcap
Fund
Venture Capital
Funds

5623495

1 4721087

1 4456872

Alternate
Investment
Funds
Banks 1

Insurance
Companies
Provident Funds/ 1
Pension Funds

619273

2000
1488718

78460

Asset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)
Institutions (Foreign)

60 45483256

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |
Government Of 1
Singapore
Polar Capital
Funds PLC-
Emerging Market
Stars Fund
Schroder
International
Selection fund
Emerging Asia
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il
Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2)
Central Government / State Government(s)

692 125465730

11091551

1 5117728

1 4544538

42 4226949

734 129692679

Central

Government / 1
President of

India

State
Government /
Governor

13906

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3) 1
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

13906

Directors and

their relatives

(excluding

independent 6
directors and

nominee

directors)

271834

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

5623495

4721087

4456872

619273

2000
1488718

78460

45483256

125465730

11091551

5117728

4544538

4226949

129692679

13906

13906

271834

1.67

1.32

1.25

0.17

0.00
0.42

0.02

12.72

35.09

3.10

36.28

0.00

0.00

0.08

5623495

4721087

4456872

619273

2000
1488718

78460

45483256

125465730

11091551

5117728

4544538

4226949

129692679

13906

13906

271834

5623495

4721087

4456872

619273

2000
1488718

78460

45483256

125465730

11091551

5117728

4544538

4226949

129692679

13906

13906

271834

1.57

1.32

1.25

0.17

0.00
0.42

0.02

12.72

35.09

3.10

36.28

0.00

0.00

0.08

119676



Searial
No.

Category /
Category & No of the
Name of the |Category More1than Bank

Shareholders (1) porcentage Name ()

Shareholders

No.of fully
paid up
equity
shares
held (1V)

No.Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
v)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(0]

nos.shares shares

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

Shareholding
as a % of No.Of No.of
Total | total no. of | g of voting (XIv) Rights | Total U:;‘:,:sisng Shares
held (VIl) = | (calculated 52 |outstanding | Snaerying
IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, % of | convertible 9| Granted
Warrants
1) 1957) (VIII) Total | securities X8) (xc)
As a % of V_otlng (XA)
(A+B+C2) rights
Class |Class
eg:X eg:Y Total

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP

(e)

@

(h)

@

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
‘trustee’,
‘beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

Investor

Education and 1
Protection Fund

(IEPF)

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 81060
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 4
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)
Foreign
Nationals
Foreign
Companies
Bodies
Corporate
Any Other
(specify)

1989

472

1161

Trusts Category 2
LLP Category 66
HUF Category 1088

Clearing
Members

Sub-Total (B)(4) 84693
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

Category 5

85488

2252451

7776047

733446

459769

1567600

303384

6063
96770
199448

1103
13364531
188554372

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of 0
DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based 0
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
021

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)N)+(C)
@)

Total (A+B+C2 ) 85498
Total (A+B+C ) 85498

357523346
357523346

0

0

2252451 0.63 2252451 2252451  0.63 0

7776047 217 7776047 7776047 217 214538

733446 0.21 733446 733446  0.21 0

459769 0.13 459769 459769  0.13 0

1567600 0.44 1567600 1567600 0.44 0

303384 0.08 303384 303384  0.08

6063 0.00 6063 6063 0.00
96770 0.03 96770 96770 0.03
199448 0.06 199448 199448  0.06

o o oo o

1103 0.00 1103 1103 0.00
13364531 3.74 13364531 13364531 3.74 334214
188554372 52.74 188554372 188554372 52.74 334214

357523346 100.00 357523346 0 357523346 100.00 0 0 334214
357523346 100.00 357523346 357523346 100.00 334214
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less tha
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 perc
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks expl



Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
Whether by virtue of: creation /
Searial Passport Passport : acquisition
No. No. in Nationality(Applicable No. in Nationality(Applicable ,R'Q_h‘s on . . of s?gnificant
Name case of a Nationality in case of Any other is Name case of a Nationality in case of Any other is Voting d'_S'_”b“'able Exercise E)_(erpl_se of beneficial
foreign selected) foreign selected) Shares ;g dividend or of  significant Tt
national national any other control influence
distribution
Atul Atul
1 Ashokkumar India Ashokkumar India 1.94 false false 08-02-2019
Ruia Ruia
2 AshoAktll(J\IJmar India AsEgtnatzeal India 0.02 false false 08-02-2019
Ruia Development :
Private Limited
Atul Ashok
3 Ashokkumar India Apparels India 541 false false 08-02-2019
Ruia Private Limited
Ruia
Atul International
4 Ashokkumar India Holding India 31.11 false false 08-02-2019
Ruia Company
Private Limited
Atul Radhakrishna
5  Ashokkumar India Ramnarain India 0.09 false false 08-02-2019
Ruia Private Limited
Al Pt
6 Ashokkumar India Senvi vy India 8.1 false false 08-02-2019
Ruia ervices

Private Limited



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense account are frozen for public shareholders
1 218 594950

2 134 103340



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved limits(%)

Limits utilized(%)

As on shareholding date
As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

36.32
34.89
35.73
35.56
35.47



