Shareholding Pattern

THE PHOENIX MILLS LIMITED

General Information

Scrip code	503100
NSE Symbol	PHOENIXLTD
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE211B01039
Whether company is SME	false
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	false

Declaration

Searial No.	Particular	Yes / No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	false	false	false	false
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	false	false	false	false
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	false	false	false	false
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	true	false	true	false
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	false	false	false	false
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	false	false	false	false
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?	false	false		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?	false	false		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	false	false		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	false	false	false	false
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	true			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

										Rights held ecurities (IX									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	neia (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	a		No of Voting (XIV) Ri		No of Voting (X		/) Rights Total as a % of (A+B+C) s		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible
				(V)	, ,		(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total			, ,		etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	168968974			168968974	47.26	168968974		168968974	47.26					168968974			
(B)	Public	85488	188554372			188554372	52.74	188554372		188554372	52.74			334214	334214	188888586			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0			0		0		0	0.00					0			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0			0		0		0	0.00					0			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00					0			
	Total	85498	357523346			357523346	100.00	357523346		357523346	100.00			334214	334214	357857560			

Shareholding Pattern

											Number each o	of Voti	ng Rights h	eld in (IX)			
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	Warrants	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
							(1)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rigints			
(1)	Table II - Stateme Indian	nt showing	shareholding	patteri	n of the Promote	er and Promo	oter Gro	up									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu				5	9011050			9011050	2.52	9011050		9011050	2.52			
	undivided Family Atul Ashokkumar				1	6926014			6926014	1.94	6926014		6926014	1.94			
	Ruia Kavita Khaitan				'	0920014			0920014	1.94	0920014		0920014	1.54			
	Beneficiary Trust (Amla Ruia Holding as Trustee for Kavita Khaitan Beneficiary Trust)				1	900590			900590	0.25	900590		900590	0.25			
	Sharanya A. Ruia Beneficiary Trust				1	557870			557870	0.16	557870		557870	0.16			
	Sharmila Dalmia Family Trust				1	372884			372884	0.10	372884		372884	0.10			
	Sharmila Dalimia				1	253692			253692	0.07	253692		253692	0.07			
	Amla Ashokkumar Ruia				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			
	Gayatri Atul Ruia				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			
	Atul Ruia Family Trust (Atul Ashokkumar Ruia Holding as Trustee of Atul Ruia Family Trust)				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			
	Ashok Ruia Family Trust(Atul Ashokkumar Ruia Holding as Trustee of Ashok Ruia Family Trust)				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00			
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)																
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks																
(d)	Any Other (specify)				5	159957924			159957924	44.74	159957924		159957924	44.74			
	Ruia International Holding Company Private Limited	Bodies Corporate			1	111234496			111234496	31.11	111234496		111234496	31.11			
	Senior Advisory Services Private Limited	Bodies Corporate			1	28980098			28980098	8.11	28980098		28980098	8.11			
	Ashok Apparels Private Limited	Bodies Corporate			1	19341330			19341330	5.41	19341330		19341330	5.41			
	Radhakrishna Ramnarain Private Limited	Bodies Corporate			1	335600			335600	0.09	335600		335600	0.09			
	Ashton Real Estate	Bodies Corporate			1	66400			66400	0.02	66400		66400	0.02			
(0)	Sub-Total (A)(1)				10	168968974			168968974	47.26	168968974		168968974	47.26			
(2) (a)	Foreign Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																
(b)	Government																
(c)	Institutions Foreign Portfolio																
(d) (e)	Investor Any Other (specify)																
	Sub-Total (A)(2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and				10	168968974			168968974	47.26	168968974		168968974	47.26			
В	Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) Table III - Stateme	ant chouds	eharahala:-	a notte					100900914	+1.20	100300314		100300314	71.20			
(1)	Institutions (Dome		y smaremolding	y patter	n or the Mublic s	onarenolder											
(a)	Mutual Funds Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited A/C Axis Mutual Fund A/C Axis Midcap				32	43294805 6183095			43294805 6183095	12.11	43294805 6183095		43294805 6183095	12.11			0

											Number each c	of Voti	ng Rights h	eld in (IX)			
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of		ting (XI	IV) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	underlying Outstanding	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
							(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights	(XA)	, ,	
	ICICI Prudential Balanced Advantage Fund				1	5623495			5623495	1.57	5623495		5623495	1.57			0
	UTI-Midcap Fund				1	4721087			4721087	1.32	4721087		4721087	1.32			0
	DSP Midcap Fund				1	4456872			4456872	1.25	4456872		4456872	1.25			0
(b)	Venture Capital Funds																
(c)	Alternate Investment				15	619273			619273	0.17	619273		619273	0.17			0
	Funds Banks				1	2000			2000	0.00	2000		2000	0.00			0
(e)	Insurance Companies				11	1488718			1488718	0.42	1488718		1488718	0.42			0
	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds				1	78460			78460	0.02	78460		78460	0.02			0
(g)	Asset reconstruction companies																
(b)	Sovereign Wealth Funds																
(i)	NBFCs registered with																
/i)	RBI Other Financial Institutions																
	Any Other (specify)																
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	,			60	45483256			45483256	12.72	45483256		45483256	12.72			0
(a)	Institutions (Foreign Direct	gn)															
(6)	Investment Foreign Venture																
(0)	Capital Investors Sovereign																
	Wealth Funds Foreign Portfolio Investors				692	125465730			125465730	35.09	125465730		125465730	35.09			0
	Category I Government Of				4	11091551			11001551	2.10	11001551		11001551	2 10			0
	Singapore Polar Capital				1	11091551			11091551	3.10	11091551		11091551	3.10			
	Funds PLC- Emerging Market Stars Fund Schroder				1	5117728			5117728	1.43	5117728		5117728	1.43			0
	International Selection fund Emerging Asia				1	4544538			4544538	1.27	4544538		4544538	1.27			0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II				42	4226949			4226949	1.18	4226949		4226949	1.18			0
(f)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																
(g)	Any Other (specify)																
	Sub-Total (B)(2) Central Government	ent / State	Government(:	s)	734	129692679			129692679	36.28	129692679		129692679	36.28			0
(a)	Central Government / President of India				1	13906			13906	0.00	13906		13906	0.00			0
(b)	State Government / Governor																
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a																
	promoter Sub-Total (B)(3)				1	13906			13906	0.00	13906		13906	0.00			0
(4)	Non-institutions			-						0.00				5.50			
(a)	Associate companies / Subsidiaries																
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)				6	271834			271834	0.08	271834		271834	0.08			119676
(6)	Key Managerial Personnel																
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)																

													ng Rights he securities (]				
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	res shares (calculated as a per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of to the share of the sh	of Voting (XIV) Rights		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			as a % of Total Votin		No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No.Of Outstandin ESOP Granted (XC)
							(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights	(XXX)				
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'																		
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)				1	2252451			2252451	0.63	2252451		2252451	0.63			0		
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs				81060	7776047			7776047	2.17	7776047		7776047	2.17			214538		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs				4	733446			733446	0.21	733446		733446	0.21			0		
	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)				1989	459769			459769	0.13	459769		459769	0.13			0		
/i)	Foreign Nationals																		
(k)	Foreign																		
(1)	Companies Bodies				472	1567600			1567600	0.44	1567600		1567600	0.44			0		
(m)	Corporate Any Other				1161	303384			303384	0.08	303384		303384	0.08			0		
(111)	(specify)	Trusts	Category		2	6063			6063	0.00	6063		6063	0.00			0		
		LLP	Category		66	96770			96770	0.03	96770		96770	0.03			0		
		HUF	Category		1088	199448			199448	0.06	199448		199448	0.06			0		
		Clearing Members	Category		5	1103			1103	0.00	1103		1103	0.00			0		
	Sub-Total (B)(4)				84693	13364531			13364531	3.74	13364531		13364531	3.74			334214		
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				85488	188554372			188554372	52.74	188554372		188554372	52.74			334214		
	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing	g shareholdin	g patte	rn of the Non Pr	omoter- Nor	Public :	shareholder											
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)				0	0			0		0		0	0.00					
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021				0	0			0	0.00	0		0	0.00					
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C) (2)				0	0			0		0		0	0.00					
	Total (A+B+C2)				85498	357523346	0	0	357523346		357523346		357523346	100.00	0	0	334214		
	Total (A+B+C)				85498	357523346			357523346	100.00	357523346		357523346	100.00			334214		

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less tha Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 perc Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks expl

Significant Beneficial Owners

	Details of the SBO				Details of	the registere	ed owner	Detai the re	Date of					
		Passport				Passport				creation /				
Searial No.	Name	No in	Nationality	Nationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	No. in		Nationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial interest
1	Atu l Ashokkumar Ruia		India		Atul Ashokkumar Ruia		India		1.94			false	fa l se	08-02-2019
2	Atul Ashokkumar Ruia		India		Ashton Real Estate Development Private Limited		India		0.02			false	false	08-02-2019
3	Atu l Ashokkumar Ruia		India		Ashok Apparels Private Limited		India		5.41			false	fa l se	08-02-2019
4	Atul Ashokkumar Ruia		India		Ruia International Holding Company Private Limited		India		31.11			false	false	08-02-2019
5	Atul Ashokkumar Ruia		India		Radhakrishna Ramnarain Private Limited		India		0.09			false	false	08-02-2019
6	Atul Ashokkumar Ruia		India		Senior Advisory Services Private Limited		India		8.11			false	false	08-02-2019

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	218	594950		
2	134	103340		

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits(%)	Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date	100.00	36.32
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	34.89
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	35.73
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	35.56
As on the end of previous 4th guarter	100,00	35,47